
Summer 1 2024 ‘at a glance’ 

Date Event Notes 

Tuesday 9th April 2024 School reopens to staff and children  

Tuesday 9th April 2024 Family Consultation Evening 4pm-
6pm 

Booking links to be sent 
out Tuesday 26th March 
at 5pm. 

Wednesday 10th April 2024 Family Consultation Evening 4pm-
7pm 

Booking links to be sent 
out Tuesday 26th March 
at 5pm. 

Thursday 18th April 2024 
AM 

Swimming begins for Y5 children  

Friday 19th April 2024 Bring a plant to school day to 
enhance our environment 

 

Tuesday 23rd April 2024 AM Family and individual photographs  

Tuesday 23rd April 2024 
1.30pm 

BSYW Workshop in Y4  

Thursday 2nd May Election Day – school in use for 
elections 

School to remain open 

Monday 6th May 2024 Mayday! School closed on this day 

Thursday 9th May 2024 
9.30am 

Rec & Y6 Height and Weight checks  

Monday 13th May 2024 Y6 SATs week begins  

Tuesday 14th May 2024 Y6 SATS  

Wednesday 15th May 2024 Y6 SATS  

Thursday 16th May 2024 Y6 SATS  

Friday 17th May 2024 Fundraising Day for CRY Charity Donation for an ice 
cream (dairy free ice 
cream will be available) 

Saturday 18th May 2024 CRY Charity using school  

Sunday 19th May 2024 CRY Charity using school  

Tuesday 21st May Swimming begins for Y6 children  

Tuesday 21st May 6pm Meeting for new Reception families   

Wednesday 22nd May  Sports Day & Picnic Lunch  

Friday 24th May 2024 PTA home clothes day  - donations 
of a bottle for the Summer Fayre 

 

 

Children and staff return to school on Monday 10th June 


